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At the Cutting Edge, Mecmesin Ltd. 
Dr. Patrick Collins, Chief Technical Director, Mecmesin

Introducing Solid Edge 2019 
Jeff Walker Director, Solid Edge Products, Siemens PLM Software

Welcome 
John Miller, Senior vice president of Mainstream Engineering Software 
Siemens PLM Software

Lunch

Registration

12.00 p.m.

10.35 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

9.30 a.m.

2.00 p.m.

2.45 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

4.45 p.m.

11.30 a.m.

1.00 p.m. “Next Generation Design: Reverse Engineering, Generative, 
Convergent & Synchronous Mesh Modelling” 
Craig Ruchti, Applications Engineer, Siemens PLM Software

Managing CAD data & collaboration 
Rick Loring, President , LMGi

Break

Simulation - FloEFD for Solid Edge  
Prasad Tota, Application Engineer, Mentor, a Siemens PLM Company

Solid Edge Wiring and Harness Design-ECAD/MCAD Integration 
Glenn Reynholds, Integrated Electrical Systems Domain Lead 
Mentor, a Siemens PLM Company

Wrap Up, Q&A 
Rick Loring, President, LMGi

Agenda


