

Siemens PLM Software

Solid Edge University – Boston

Boston Marriott Long Wharf • Boston, Massachusetts August 30, 2018

Agenda

9.30 a.m.	Registration
10.30 a.m.	Welcome John Miller, Senior vice president of Mainstream Engineering Software Siemens PLM Software
10.35 a.m.	Introducing Solid Edge 2019 Jeff Walker Director, Solid Edge Products, Siemens PLM Software
11.30 a.m.	At the Cutting Edge, Mecmesin Ltd. Dr. Patrick Collins, Chief Technical Director, Mecmesin
12.00 p.m.	Lunch
1.00 p.m.	"Next Generation Design: Reverse Engineering, Generative, Convergent & Synchronous Mesh Modelling" Craig Ruchti, Applications Engineer, Siemens PLM Software
2.00 p.m.	Managing CAD data & collaboration Rick Loring, President , LMGi
2.45 p.m.	Break
3.00 p.m.	Simulation - FloEFD for Solid Edge Prasad Tota, Application Engineer, Mentor, a Siemens PLM Company
4.00 p.m.	Solid Edge Wiring and Harness Design-ECAD/MCAD Integration Glenn Reynholds, Integrated Electrical Systems Domain Lead Mentor, a Siemens PLM Company
4.45 p.m.	Wrap Up, Q&A Rick Loring, President, LMGi